Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Linear Light PROLUMEN Delia UGR19 1200 black 230V 40W 4500im 100°

IP40 DALI 840
Product code 15323

Black body and square design. Elegant and functional, this minimalist pendant light is an excellent choice
for those who appreciate simplicity and modernity in their home decor.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000h). This luminaire has an ideal color rendering index for workspaces and offices.

On some models, the light color is changeable: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K.
The luminaire can be successfully installed both surface-mounted and suspended. In both cases, the result
is guaranteed to be good.

Hanging cables (2 pcs) must be ordered separately.

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output

Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Lor

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21
Length

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates
Eprel

Energy class

4500lumens
113Im/W
5 years

PROLUMEN

230V

0.90

DALI

40W

100°
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IP40
50000h
L80B50 @25°C 50.000h
1204.0mm
60.0mm
70.0mm
2200g
3000g
1pc

12pcs
black
aluminum
indoor use
CE, RoHS
1442987
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