



## **Linear light Prolumen Delia UGR19 1200 black 230V 40W 4500lm 100° IP40 DALI 840**

Product code 15323

Black body and square design. Elegant and functional, this minimalist pendant light is an excellent choice for those who appreciate simplicity and modernity in their home decor.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (50,000h). This luminaire has an ideal color rendering index for workspaces and offices.

On some models, the light color is changeable: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K.

The luminaire can be successfully installed both surface-mounted and suspended. In both cases, the result is guaranteed to be good.

[Hanging cables](#) (2 pcs) must be ordered separately.

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - [check out our project portfolio here!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	4500lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	113lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	<a href="#">Prolumen</a>
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DALI
Output	40W
Maximum output	40W
Lens angle	100°
Cri	80
Ugr	18
Lor	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP40
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B50 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1204.0mm
Width	60.0mm
Height	70.0mm
Weight	2200g
Package weight	3000g
In package	1pc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Eprel	<a href="#">1442987</a>
Energy class	

